
Judge's Signatures

2022 Mens Dev Program East Championships
Meet Results
Apr 29 - May 1, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 4/30/2022 8:54:19 PM

Men / 8 / Junior A
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 6* 12 4 6 8T 1 1 

Ben Mohl512
Indigo Gym Center

2.200 3.300 3.1002.9003.5003.300Diff:1 
9.1008.550 7.850 8.900 9.0009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.70012.300 12.20011.800 11.20011.35011.850Final:

Place: 1 7 10* 1* 6 3 2 

Jovan Jimeno375
Apollo Gym- VA

2.400 3.000 2.2002.7003.4003.400Diff:2 
9.0508.950 8.350 8.500 9.4009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.45012.400 11.25011.200 11.50011.75012.350Final:

Place: 19 4 1 17T 3 6 3 

Evan Drake454
Stumpf's Gymnastics

1.600 2.900 2.1002.7003.1003.200Diff:3 
8.7008.300 8.950 9.350 9.7009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.80012.600 10.80012.050 10.80012.05011.500Final:

Place: 8* 3 15 1* 4T 7T 4 

Vandan Haake383
Premier Gym West 

2.400 3.000 2.1002.7003.6003.200Diff:4 
8.6508.600 8.500 8.350 9.5009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.70012.500 10.75011.050 11.50012.10011.800Final:

Place: 8* 9 8T 7T 10 2 5 

Willis Zuolys405
St.Charles Gym 

2.200 3.000 3.1003.0003.2003.200Diff:5 
8.3508.600 8.350 8.250 9.2508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.45012.250 11.45011.250 11.15011.55011.800Final:

Place: 14* 1 6 10 16 9T 6 

Yanat Patanakul460
TeamLIghtning

2.200 3.000 2.8003.2003.7003.500Diff:6 
7.8008.050 8.800 8.150 8.7508.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.75011.750 10.60011.350 11.00012.50011.550Final:

Place: 13 18T 2 1* 2 14 7 

Jake Wazolek446
Kennett Gym Goshen

2.400 3.000 2.1002.8003.1003.200Diff:7 
7.9508.450 7.700 9.200 9.6509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.65012.650 10.05012.000 11.50010.80011.650Final:

Place: 21 8 14 7T 8T 7T 8 

Dante DiSilvestro402
St.Charles Gym 

1.800 3.000 2.8003.2003.3003.100Diff:8 
7.9508.200 8.400 7.900 9.3009.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.30012.300 10.75011.100 11.15011.70011.300Final:

Place: 3T 2 7 11T 23 4 9 

Richard Alpha552
Sportsplex Gym- MD

1.600 2.600 2.9003.1003.6003.100Diff:9 
8.1508.850 8.700 8.200 8.0509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.20010.650 11.05011.300 10.95012.30011.950Final:

Place: 5 18T 10T 1T 15 5 10 

Stephen Sperling485
Gymkhana Gym Club

2.200 3.100 2.9002.8003.6003.300Diff:10 
8.0008.600 7.200 8.400 8.7009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.10011.800 10.90011.200 11.50010.80011.900Final:

Place: 2 16 16 19T 4T 9T 11 

Asher Fuqua423
Let It Shine Gym

2.200 2.900 2.1002.7003.0003.500Diff:11 
8.5008.800 7.950 8.300 9.6008.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.95012.500 10.60011.000 10.60010.95012.300Final:
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Men / 8 / Junior A
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 8* 15 3 16 11T 19 12 

Daniel Gavrilyuk441
United Gymnastix

1.600 3.200 2.8002.8003.5003.200Diff:12 
6.9008.600 7.600 9.050 9.0009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.55012.200 9.70011.850 10.90011.10011.800Final:

Place: 14T 5T 10* 24 7 13 13 

Samuel Soldato419
KMC Gymnastics

1.600 3.100 2.1002.7003.1003.000Diff:13 
8.0008.550 8.700 8.500 9.2508.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.70012.350 10.10011.200 9.70011.80011.550Final:

Place: 3T 5T 20 11T 22 18 14 

Hunter Lisotto414
Pittsburgh Northstar

1.600 3.200 2.6002.9003.6003.500Diff:14 
7.2008.450 8.200 7.550 7.5009.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
65.65010.700 9.80010.450 10.95011.80011.950Final:

Place: 14* 13T 24 5 20 12 15 

Charlie Epstein451
Parkettes Gym-PA

2.400 3.200 3.0003.0003.6003.500Diff:15 
7.3008.050 7.650 6.850 8.0509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.60011.250 10.3009.850 11.40011.25011.550Final:

Place: 12 23 5 23 1 22T 16 

Lathan Simpson520
Centre Elite Gym 

2.800 3.200 2.9003.1003.4003.600Diff:16 
6.4508.150 6.400 8.450 9.8007.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.55013.000 9.35011.550 10.1009.80011.750Final:

Place: 22 17 18 17T 14 17 17 

Carson Kaczmarek467
Harpeth Gymnastics

2.200 2.900 2.1002.2002.9003.200Diff:17 
7.7508.050 7.950 8.550 9.0008.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
65.40011.900 9.85010.750 10.80010.85011.250Final:

Place: 23 10 8T 11* 21 21 18 

Peter Beh457
PBG

2.200 2.800 2.2002.9003.0003.200Diff:18 
7.2007.850 8.500 8.350 8.4008.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.35011.200 9.40011.250 10.95011.50011.050Final:

Place: 14T 20 23 11* 18* 11 19 

Jack Cook468
Downriver Gymnastics

2.200 2.800 2.1002.1002.9003.100Diff:19 
8.4508.450 7.850 8.000 8.5508.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.25011.350 10.55010.100 10.95010.75011.550Final:

Place: 20 21 19 11T 13 15* 20 

Garrick Dodendorf403
St.Charles Gym 

1.800 3.000 2.1002.1002.1003.200Diff:20 
7.9008.200 8.500 8.450 8.9509.150Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.15011.950 10.00010.550 10.95010.30011.400Final:

Place: 14T 11 17 19T 17 24 21 

Liam Schneider491
Gymland- Arena Gym

1.600 2.600 1.6002.9003.2003.200Diff:21 
7.0008.350 8.200 8.050 8.8009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.50011.400 8.60010.950 10.60011.40011.550Final:

Place: 8T 13T 22 9 24 15* 22 

Ryan Hanley546
AAG - IL

1.600 2.700 2.1002.0002.9002.500Diff:22 
7.9009.300 8.650 8.250 6.7509.450Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.8009.450 10.00010.250 11.05011.25011.800Final:
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Place: 6* 24 10* 19* 11T 20 23 

Max Tope480
Williamsburg

2.400 2.900 2.8002.7003.1003.300Diff:23 
6.6508.550 5.250 8.500 9.3008.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.65012.200 9.45011.200 10.6008.35011.850Final:

Place: 24 22 21 19* 18* 22T 24 

Colden Ackerman364
Artistic Sports Acad

2.400 2.800 2.1002.6003.2003.300Diff:24 
7.2507.250 6.900 7.750 8.5508.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.30011.350 9.35010.350 10.60010.10010.550Final:
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